Black Gate AC Type Electrolytic Capacitors
Type Capacitance
Rated
Voltage
Diameter x
height (mm) Connections Price exc. vat Order Code
AC Bipolar 6.8uF 50V 16 x 32 radial wire 9 CAP-9295
AC Bipolar 10uF 50V 16 x 35 radial wire 9.68 CAP-9300
AC Bipolar 15uF 50V 18 x 36 radial wire 12.73 CAP-9303
AC Bipolar 22uF 50V 22 x 41 radial wire 16.32 CAP-9305
AC Bipolar 47uF 50V 25 x 51 radial wire 23.01 CAP-9310